
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                    300                       38881

 105 CHINA                                        -                        3933

 106 TAIWAN                                     739                      115859

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       31375

 110 VIETNAM                                   4071                      123719

 111 THAILND                                      -                        1535

 112 SNGAPOR                                   8171                      102589

 113 MALYSIA                                  18275                      171772

 143 ISRAEL                                     496                         978

 147 U ARB E                                  58356                      456358

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        5036

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        3010

 210 FRANCE                                   10302                       23191

 218 SPAIN                                     1866                        9781

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       49146

 302 CANADA                                       -                        2167

 304 USA                                      22753                      361075

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             1            300          239          38881

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -           34           3933

 106 TAIWAN         KL             6            739          365         115859

 108 HG KONG        KL             -              -           83          31088

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -           17           1535

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             8           8171          178         102589

 113 MALYSIA        KL            25          18275          187         171772

 143 ISRAEL         KL             0            496            0            978

 147 U ARB E        KL           335          58356         2638         456358

 202 NORWAY         KL             -              -            6           5036

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -           23           3010

 218 SPAIN          KL             9           1866           49           9781

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -           35           3226

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -           20           2167

 304 USA            KL           251          22753         3325         361075

                                                                

103                                                             

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -           25            287

 110 VIETNAM        KG          5000           4071       151000         123719

 210 FRANCE         KG       1160000          10302      2218000          23191

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -       970000          45920

                                                                

10301                                                           

 110 VIETNAM        MT             5           4071          151         123719

 210 FRANCE         MT          1160          10302         2218          23191

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          970          45920

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


